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	  Results 
Monday 12th January 2009

Premier Division

Chalfont St Peter

4

v

1

AFC Wimbledon 

North Division

Beaconsfield SYCOB

2

v

3

Harefield Utd

Bedfont

3

v

2

Amersham Town

South Division

Epsom & Ewell

PP

Horley Town

Tuesday 13th January 2009

Premier Division

Burgess Hill Town

2

v

2

Three Bridges

North Division

AFC Hayes

PP

Berkhamsted Town

North Greenford Utd 

2

v

7

Bedfont Green

South Division

Horsham YMCA

0

v

2

Merstham

Oakwood

2

v

2

Chipstead

Surrey Premier Cup

Mole Valley SCR

4

v

0

Godalming Town

Bisley Sports

PP

Walton Casuals

Whyteleafe

PP

Farleigh Rovers

Wednesday 14th January 2009

Premier Division

Wealdstone

PP

Dunstable Town

South Division

Chessington & Hook Utd

2

v

0

Molesey

Raynes Park Vale

1

v

3

Cobham

Middlesex Premier Cup

Wealdstone

2

v

1

Hanworth Villa

Surrey Premier Cup

Met Police

2

v

1

Sutton Utd

See page 2 for Saturdays Results


Results continued:
	Saturday 17th January 2009
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Champions Cup Semi Final 1st Leg

	Dunstable Town
	1
	v
	1
	Tooting & Mitcham Utd

	Suburban Challenge Cup 3rd Round
	
	

	Ash Utd
	0
	v
	1
	Three Bridges

	Fleet Town
	1
	v
	1
	AFC Hayes

	
	
	
	
	AFC Hayes won 3-4 on penalties

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	2
	v
	3
	Basingstoke Town

	Burgess Hill Town
	1
	v
	2
	Sutton Utd

	Chalfont St Peter
	
	PP
	
	Corinthian-Casuals

	Eastleigh
	2
	v
	1
	Tonbridge Angels

	Met Police
	3
	v
	0
	Burnham

	Uxbridge
	0
	v
	0
	Whyteleafe

	Wealdstone
	
	PP
	
	Ashford Town (Middx)

	North Division
	
	
	
	

	Amersham Town
	
	PP
	
	Boreham Wood

	Bedfont Green
	
	PP
	
	Harefield Utd

	Bracknell Town
	
	PP
	
	Newport Pagnell Town

	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	1
	v
	1
	Northwood

	North Greenford Utd
	2
	v
	2
	Amersham Town

	Sandhurst Town
	2
	v
	1
	Camberley Town

	South Division
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	
	PP
	
	Leatherhead

	Crowborough Athletic
	6
	v
	2
	Cobham

	East Grinstead Town
	3
	v
	2
	Croydon Athletic

	Eastbourne Borough
	
	PP
	
	Epsom & Ewell

	Godalming Town
	0
	v
	0
	Molesey

	Horley Town
	1
	v
	2
	Colliers Wood Utd

	Horsham YMCA
	1
	v
	2
	Chipstead

	Oakwood
	0
	v
	2
	Walton Casuals

	Raynes Park Vale
	
	PP
	
	Merstham


PHONING RESULTS

Please remember to telephone in your match result to the dedicated 0800 phone line, which connects to an answering service and is thus only to be used for results.

The number is 0800 0 727 833

* * * * * Don’t forget to phone in your COUNTY CUP RESULTS too * * * * *
NOTICES
CORINTHIAN-CASUALS             John Cracknell       John is not available from 22 - 30 January

                                                                                    In his absence please contact Rob Cavallini on 






      07940 317292 or

                                                                                    Email:- rob_cavallini@hotmail.com 
ASSISTANT REFEREE 290       Michael Oakes        New Email address:-

                                                                                    michaeloakesarchitect@goglemail.com
JANUARY FIXTURES
	Monday 19th January 2009
	
	
	
	Joint Travel *
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup 3rd Round
	
	
	
	

	Bedfont
	v
	Colliers Wood Utd
	B Capel (102)
	237 O Fashina
	222 R Cole

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Chessington & Hook Utd
	G. Dodd (3)
	251 M Hayden
	337 C Richards

	Middlesex Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Staines Lammas
	v
	Uxbridge
	at Uxbridge FC
	
	

	Surrey Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Whyteleafe
	v
	Farleigh Rovers
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 20th January 2009
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Burnham
	PP
	Uxbridge
	
	
	

	Burnham
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	C. Evans (6)
	255 A Hickman
	217 M Castle

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Bedfont Green
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	S.Borham (138)
	204 D Barker
	317 R Wakefield

	Northwood
	PP
	Newport Pagnell Town
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Godalming Town
	v
	Cobham
	S.Hawkins (140)
	273 M Langley
	292 D Osborn

	Horsham YMCA
	v
	Horley Town
	S.Tyler (130)
	301 B Reader
	282 D Merrrick

	Leatherhead
	v
	Molesey
	J.Kasey (114)
	309 S Simpson
	224 D Cooper

	Oakwood
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	S.Woodison (135)
	252 I Hempel
	275 A Lees

	Sussex Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Three Bridges
	v
	Ferring
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 21st January 2009
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Ash Utd
	S.Farrer (7)
	245 R Green
	285 K Murrray

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 24th January 2009
	
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup 3rd Round
	
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd
	PP
	Tonbridge Angels
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	E. Walker (27)
	222 R Cole
	339 G Heighes

	Basingstoke Town
	v
	Burgess Hill Town
	S. Farrer (7)
	207 T Beard
	267 G Kehoe

	Burnham
	v
	Wealdstone
	S. Rea (22)
	308 D Simpson
	336 M Sibley

	Corinthian-Casuals
	v
	Met Police
	M.Sennett (24)
	260 D Holmwood
	329 C Green

	Dunstable Town
	PP
	Eastleigh
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Eastleigh
	C.Hicks (11)
	217 M Castle *
	281 R Martin *

	Three Bridges
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	C.Evans (6)
	313 P Sturrock
	235 M Etheridge

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	v
	Ash Utd
	M. Ergun (5)
	220 M Chapman
	263 R Hughes

	Whyteleafe
	v
	Uxbridge
	E. Moore (19)
	276 J Leslie
	274 A Lawson

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	S.Lynch (118)
	268 S Kenworthy
	336 T Leng

	Berkhamsted Town
	PP
	Bedfont Green
	
	
	

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	S. Podsadny (124)
	307 A Silverton
	335 G Lawrance

	Bracknell Town
	v
	Bedfont 
	D.Elkins (104)
	334 B Shelley
	215 S Carter

	Camberley Town
	v
	Harefield Utd
	T. Gilmore (9)
	210 W Boyle
	240 A Fox

	Cove
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	S.Hawkins (140)
	292 D Osborn
	243 D Goater

	Leighton Town
	v
	Amersham Town
	G.Thorley (129)
	280 A Lukauskis
	272 B Kyriacou

	Newport Pagnell Town
	PP
	Fleet Town
	
	
	

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	Bedfont Green
	D.Barker (100)
	305 R Shields *
	238 J Flynn *

	Northwood
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	G.Barlow (101)
	249 C Hartley
	321 R Wheeler

	Free: Fleet Town
	
	
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Chipstead
	G.Rodber (127)
	256 A Hill
	205 C Barnett

	Leatherhead
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	C.Pritchard (125)
	252 I Hempel
	285 K Murray

	Merstham
	v
	Croydon Athletic
	P. O'Loughlin (121)
	275 A Lees
	212 G Callaway

	Walton Casuals
	v
	Godalming Town
	S.Wade (131)
	340 Ms S Hobbs
	259 A Hodge

	All other teams Free
	
	
	
	
	

	Beds Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Luton Leagrave 
	v
	Dunstable Town
	
	
	

	Kent Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashford Town 
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	
	
	

	Sussex Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Crawley Down
	v
	Oakwood
	
	
	

	St Leonards
	v
	Eastbourne Borough
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 26th January 2009
	
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Bedfont
	v
	Boreham Wood
	R. Green (109)
	225 R Cooper
	285 K Murray

	Surrey Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Bisley Sports
	v
	Walton Casuals
	
	
	

	at Walton Casuals FC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 27th January 2009
	
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup 3rd Round
	
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	I Skull (25)
	T Beard (207)
	W Boyle (210)

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Three Bridges
	v
	Whyteleafe
	D Richardson (23)
	259 A Hodge
	292 D Osborn

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Amersham Town
	v
	AFC Hayes
	P.Loftus (117)
	213 B Capel
	214 S Capel

	Northwood
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	G.Rodber (127)
	264 B Jones
	323 S Williams

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Croydon Athletic
	v
	Colliers Wood Utd
	M.Roberts (126)
	256 A Hill
	314 M Thomas

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 28th January 2009
	
	
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	v
	Raynes Park Vale
	R.Was (133)
	295 S Podsadny
	318 T Walton

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 31st January 2008
	
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup 3rd Round
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Dunstable Town
	A.Mirza (18)
	239 J Foss
	211 D Burke

	Uxbridge/Eastleigh
	PP
	Horsham YMCA
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Ash Utd
	v
	Sutton Utd
	D. Richardson (23)
	287 R Newstead
	247 S Gudge

	Burgess Hill Town
	v
	Burnham
	J. Balcombe (1)
	326 S Woodison
	246 C Greenway *

	Eastleigh
	v
	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	T.Hatt (10)
	309 S Simpson *
	222 R Cole *

	Met Police
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	C. Evans (6)
	291 M Olver
	258 L Hinge

	Three Bridges
	v
	Basingstoke Town
	K. Kirkbride (13)
	219 R Chant
	253 R Herb

	Uxbridge
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	L. Pinto Nunes (21)
	268 S Kenworthy
	294 A Pike

	Wealdstone
	v
	Whyteleafe
	A.Williams (28)
	225 R Cooper
	272 B Kyniacou

	Free: Ashford Town (Middx), Corinthian-Casuals, 
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Bedfont Green
	v
	Amersham Town
	G. Dodd (3)
	338 H Achegenui
	277 S Levy

	Camberley Town
	v
	AFC Hayes
	I.Hart (111)
	213 B Capel
	218 K Chamberlin

	Fleet Town
	PP
	Berkhamsted Town
	
	
	

	Fleet Town
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	R.Harris (110)
	329 C Green
	323 S Williams

	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	v
	Leighton Town
	M.Roberts (126)
	305 R Shields *
	240 A Fox

	Harefield Utd
	PP
	Newport Pagnell Town
	
	
	

	Harefield Utd
	v
	Cove
	G.Barlow (101)
	207 T Beard
	271 D Kostis

	Sandhurst Town
	PP
	Cove
	
	
	

	Sandhurst Town
	v
	Boreham Wood
	R. Green (109)
	232 A Drew *
	321 R Wheeler *

	Free: Beaconsfield SYCOB, Bedfont, Bracknell Town, North Greenford Utd, Northwood
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	C.O'Connor (120)
	256 A Hill
	339 G Heighes

	Chipstead
	v
	Molesey
	T.King (115)
	289 R O'Sullivan
	220 M Chapman

	Cobham
	v
	Eastbourne Borough
	K.Murray (119)
	205 C Barnett
	243 D Goater

	Crowborough Athletic
	v
	Walton Casuals
	G.Callaway (141)
	259 A Hodge
	275 A Lees

	Godalming Town
	v
	Colliers Wood Utd
	R.Was (133)
	215 S Carter
	282 D Osborn

	Horley Town
	v
	Epsom & Ewell
	J.Wilkins (134)
	301 B Reader
	276 J Leslie

	Raynes Park Vale
	v
	Leatherhead
	S.Hart (112)
	237 O Fashina
	260 D Holmwood

	Free: Croydon Athletic, Horsham YMCA, Merstham, Oakwood
	
	
	


League Tables as at 17 January 2009
	Top of Form

PremierBottom of Form
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts
	
	Northern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Basingstoke Town
	20
	13
	4
	3
	50
	20
	30
	43
	
	Hampton & Richmond Borough
	20
	13
	4
	3
	47
	21
	26
	43

	Eastleigh
	19
	12
	3
	4
	42
	31
	11
	39
	
	Beaconsfield Sycob
	21
	13
	2
	6
	42
	21
	21
	41

	Sutton United
	23
	11
	5
	7
	57
	35
	22
	38
	
	Northwood
	20
	12
	4
	4
	51
	26
	25
	40

	Metropolitan Police
	21
	11
	4
	6
	40
	34
	6
	37
	
	Amersham Town
	21
	11
	2
	8
	49
	45
	4
	35

	Uxbridge
	19
	10
	4
	5
	31
	21
	10
	34
	
	Bedfont Green
	16
	10
	4
	2
	44
	19
	25
	34

	Wealdstone
	16
	10
	3
	3
	29
	17
	12
	33
	
	Fleet Town
	20
	10
	4
	6
	53
	34
	19
	34

	AFC Wimbledon
	20
	8
	5
	7
	34
	25
	9
	29
	
	Harefield United
	21
	9
	6
	6
	42
	35
	7
	33

	Tooting & Mitcham United
	18
	7
	5
	6
	37
	32
	5
	26
	
	Boreham Wood
	19
	8
	3
	8
	50
	36
	14
	27

	Dunstable Town
	17
	7
	4
	6
	31
	28
	3
	25
	
	Camberley Town
	20
	7
	5
	8
	45
	39
	6
	26

	Burgess Hill Town
	19
	7
	3
	9
	26
	40
	-14
	24
	
	Berkhamstead Town
	17
	7
	2
	8
	35
	35
	0
	23

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	17
	7
	1
	9
	30
	36
	-6
	22
	
	North Greenford United
	20
	6
	5
	9
	29
	53
	-24
	23

	Tonbridge Angels
	18
	6
	3
	9
	28
	23
	5
	21
	
	AFC Hayes
	19
	6
	4
	9
	33
	42
	-9
	22

	Ash Utd
	17
	6
	3
	8
	21
	30
	-9
	21
	
	Sandhurst Town
	19
	5
	6
	8
	41
	46
	-5
	21

	Chalfont St Peter
	18
	6
	0
	12
	37
	58
	-21
	18
	
	Leighton Town
	19
	5
	6
	8
	30
	39
	-9
	21

	Burnham
	17
	5
	2
	10
	20
	33
	-13
	17
	
	Bedfont
	18
	5
	4
	9
	25
	45
	-20
	19

	Corinthian-Casuals
	17
	3
	5
	9
	29
	42
	-13
	14
	
	Bracknell Town
	20
	4
	2
	14
	17
	51
	-34
	14

	Three Bridges
	16
	3
	5
	8
	18
	33
	-15
	14
	
	Newport Pagnell Town
	16
	3
	4
	9
	23
	37
	-14
	13

	Whyteleafe
	20
	0
	9
	11
	17
	39
	-22
	9
	
	Cove
	18
	3
	3
	12
	19
	51
	-32
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Southern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Leatherhead
	19
	16
	2
	1
	62
	20
	42
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Eastbourne Borough
	18
	14
	0
	4
	57
	30
	27
	42
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Croydon Athletic
	19
	13
	3
	3
	38
	23
	15
	42
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Crowborough Athletic
	19
	10
	4
	5
	51
	34
	17
	34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Merstham
	19
	10
	3
	6
	63
	39
	24
	33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cobham
	22
	10
	3
	9
	52
	63
	-11
	33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Raynes Park Vale
	19
	8
	4
	7
	36
	38
	-2
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Walton Casuals
	20
	8
	3
	9
	41
	45
	-4
	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Colliers Wood Utd
	19
	6
	5
	8
	37
	43
	-6
	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Oakwood
	18
	6
	3
	9
	44
	44
	0
	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Horley Town
	18
	5
	5
	8
	33
	34
	-1
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	East Grinstead Town
	17
	5
	4
	8
	40
	48
	-8
	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	16
	5
	3
	8
	28
	32
	-4
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook United
	16
	5
	3
	8
	27
	35
	-8
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Godalming Town
	16
	5
	3
	8
	26
	41
	-15
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Horsham YMCA
	17
	4
	4
	9
	22
	32
	-10
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chipstead
	20
	4
	3
	13
	39
	55
	-16
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Molesey
	18
	2
	3
	13
	25
	65
	-40
	9 Bottom of Form
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